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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

RENOLIT
ALKORPLAN
INSPIRING POOL SURFACES

A SOLID BRAND YOU CAN TRUST

RENOLIT SE is a German company and a leading manufacturer
of highperformance PVC products for a widerange of
industries. Founded in 1946, the company has expanded
globally and today has operations in more than 30 countries.

UNA MARCA SOLIDA, EN LA QUE PUEDES CONFIAR

RENOLIT es una empresa alemana lider en la produccion de
laminas de plastico y productos compuestos de alta calidad.
Fundada en 1946, la empresa se ha expandido a nivel mundial
y hoy en dia tiene presencia en mas de 30 paises en todo el
mundo.




INDEX
INDICE

ABOUT US / SOBRE NOSOTROS 04
WATERTONE 10

IN THE POOL

COLLECTIONS 12
TOUCH 16
VOGUE 60
CERAMICS EVOLVE 90
RELIEF 98
ALIVE 116
KOLOS 134
2000 138
3000 156
NATURAL POOL 160

INDEX / iNDICE

AROUND THE POOL

DECKING

POOL MAINTENANCE
/ MANTENIMIENTO DE PISCINA

BUTT WELDING
/ SOLDADURA TESTA

PERSONALIZE YOUR IDEAL POOL
/ PERSONALIZA TU PISCINA IDEAL

POOL RENOVATION
/ RENOVACION DE PISCINA

162

173

174

176

177



ABOUT US
SOBRE NOSOTROS

RENOLIT
ALKORPLAN

INSPIRING POOL SURFACES

RENOLIT ALKORPLAN is the company's brand that designs
and produces reinforced PVC membranes for waterproofing
swimming pools, decks and surrounding areas.

RENOLIT ALKORPLAN is a brand you can trust that provides
high-quality, durable and proven solutions for your aquatic
needs.

RENOLIT ALKORPLAN es una de las marcas lideres de la empresa y

se especializa en la fabricacion de laminas de PVC de alta calidad y
disefio vanguardista para la impermeabilizacion de piscinas y otros
espacios acuaticos.

Con la marca RENOLIT ALKORPLAN, puedes estar seguro de estar
invirtiendo en una solucion de acabados para superficies de alta
calidad y durabilidad.




ABOUT US / SOBRE NOSOTROS

RENOLIT ALKORPLAN PVC WHAT IS A PVC REINFORCED MEMBRANE?
REINFORCED MEMBRANE IS A

DECORATIVE WATERPROOFING The RENOLIT ALKORPLAN PVC reinforced membrane is made of:
SOLUTION FOR SWIMMING POOLS. 2 flexible sheets of plasticized polyvinyl chloride (PVC-P), that

ensure total, guaranteed and durable watertightness.

LA MEMBRANA ARMADA RENOUT, These 2 sheets have a polyester mesh inside, which gives the
ALKORPLAN ES LA MEJOR SOLUCION whole a great mechanical resistance and durability, without
PARA IMPERMEABILIZAR TU PISCINA. losing the elasticity and flexibility necessary to adapt to any

shape or corner of the pool.

¢COMO SON NUESTRAS MEMBRANAS?

La membrana armada RENOLIT ALKORPLAN esta compuesta por:
2 laminas flexibles de policloruro de vinilo plastificado (PVC-P), que
proporcionan estanqueidad total, garantizada y duradera.

Esas 2 ldminas poseen en su interior una malla de poliéster, que es la
que proporciona al conjunto gran resistencia mecanica y durabilidad,
sin hacer perder la elasticidad v flexibilidad, necesaria para adaptarse
a cualquier forma o esquina que tenga la piscina.

v
(=2]
=
0
v
h=
o
<
©
)
(9]
i
©
(&)
=y
Q
=
o
=



RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

ADVANTAGES
VENTAJAS
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® Guaranty of watertightness.

¢ Clean installation, with no noise and in half the time it
takes to install other liners.

e |t can be installed on any surface.

® |t requires practically no maintenance.

® No matter the size and shape of the pool.

® Unique inspiring designs to have a dream pool.

® Garantia de estanqueidad para piscinas sin pérdidas de agua.

® |nstalacion limpia y sin ruidos. Y en la mitad de tiempo que
otros revestimientos.

® Se instala sobre cualquier superficie.

® Facil mantenimiento.

* No importa ni el tamafo ni la forma de la piscina.

® Disefios unicos e inspiradores para tener la piscina de tus
suefos.



ABOUT US / SOBRE NOSOTROS

i

LARGE POOLS OR TINY POOLS

Many hotel pools, olympic pools or aquatic park pools in Europe
have RENOLIT ALKORPLAN membranes installed in them.

PISCINAS DE GRAN TAMANO O PISCINAS
MINUSCULAS

Muchas piscinas de hoteles, piscinas olimpicas o parques acuaticos
de toda Europa estan revestidas con RENOLIT ALKORPLAN.
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

GUARANTEE 10 1 5 20

GA RA N TI AS YEARS / ANOS YEARS / ANOS YEARS / ANOS

WATERTIGHTNESS GUARANTEE WATERTIGHTNESS GUARANTEE WATERTIGHTNESS GUARANTEE
GARANTIA DE ESTANQUEIDAD GARANTIA DE ESTANQUEIDAD GARANTIA DE ESTANQUEIDAD
RELIEF ALIVE 2000 TOUCH VOGUE KOLOS
Collection Collection Collection Collection Collection Collection
RENOLIT NATURAL POOL 3000 CERAMICS EVOLVE
ALKO R PLAN Collection Collection Collection - -
RENOLIT ALKORPLAN is the only PVC reinforced membrane that QE_S!&L!HDHG
can guarantee the watertightness of your pool, regardless of its
location. Compatible with almost any material. i
The perfect solution for rooftop pools, basement pools or any *Consultar condiciones especiales para 1
place where there are cracks or micro pores that could cause Instaladores Certificados en Espafa. {
dampness, water leaks or flooding. 1 3
| B
!
.C'H._

RENOLIT ALKORPLAN es el tnico revestimiento que puede | -
garantizar la impermeabilizacién de tu piscina, independientemente
de su ubicacion. |
Es el revestimiento perfecto si tu piscina se encuentra en un atico, -I_E_
sotano o en cualquier lugar donde una fisura o microporo pueda %
provocar humedades, fugas de agua o incluso inundaciones. ATTENTION |

RENOLIT ALKORPLAN ]‘{

is marked on the reverse side. %

|

iRECHAZA IMITACIONES! |

RENOLIT ALKORPLAN viene ':‘

marcado en el dorso 'l

|

ALIVE Collection. Bhumi



ABOUT US / SOBRE NOSOTROS

Enjoy Your Pool In Peace, Without Worrying about Leaks.

Disfruta de tu piscina, sin preocupaciones por las fugas.

ONLY / SOLO ONLY / SOLO
EASY AND FAST!
Renovate your pool with RENOLIT
ALKORPLAN reinforced membrane.

DAYS / DiAS DAYS / DIiAS

iFACIL Y RAPIDO!

Renueva tu psicina con membrana

armada RENOLIT ALKORPLAN.
FAST RENOVATION FAST RENOVATION

) - RENOVACION RAPIDA RENOVACION RAPIDA R EN 0 L ,T
- ALKORPLAN
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

10

WATERTONE:
SPLASH YOUR POOL

ENHANCING PERSONALIZED SOLUTIONS

WATERTONE offers a diverse palette of water tones, allowing
for the creation of tailored solutions to clients' preferences.

It is a colour guide to help you choose the RENOLIT ALKORPLAN
membrane that best reflect your own style.

We have identified exclusive RENOLIT ALKORPLAN watertones
by analysing hundreds of pools installed considering multiple
variables such as the light intensity, pool depth and sun
exposure.

MEJORA LAS SOLUCIONES PERSONALIZADAS

WATERTONE ofrece una variada paleta de tonos de agua,
permitiendo la creacion de soluciones a medida de las preferencias
de los propietarios de piscina. Se trata de una guia de colores para
ayudarle a elegir la membrana RENOLIT ALKORPLAN que mejor
refleje su propio estilo.

Hemos identificado los tonos de agua exclusivos de RENOLIT
ALKORPLAN tras analizar cientos de piscinas instaladas teniendo
en cuenta multiples variables, como la intensidad de la luz, la
profundidad de la piscina y la exposicion al sol.

RENOLIT
ALKORPLA
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Simplifying
Decision Making
Simplifica

la toma de decisiones

Dark Blue

Turquoise
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IN THE POOL

RENOLIT ALKORPLAN
COLLECTIONS
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

IN THE POOL
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ALIVE

Collection

KOLOS

Collection

3000

Collection

NATURAL POOL
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100% SAFE

AROUND THE POOL
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Technical specifications

v
2mm| |

A —_—
Thickness Pendulum Test

Class 3 (>45°)
UNE-EN 16165 C

2] (=

—

Slip Resistance  Coefficient of
Class C (224°) friction ANSI
DIN-EN 16165 A A326.3 (20,42)

o (&

Slipperiness Fire Resistant
Certificate Class BFSL1
EN 14041

[
/AN o
< | |35C
100% SAFE
Security Water Max
EN71-3 Temperature

R12| |CE€

Slip Resistance  EN14041:2018
DIN EN
16165:2021-B




RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

TOUCH

Collection

Feel the nature

S e gk o F]
The OECD (Organisation for Economic Cooperation REF. 35517701
and Development) estimates that by 2050, 70% of the v 0
population will live in cities, distancing people from nature. e
It is proven that contact with the natural environment
is essential for our health. TOUCH Collection aims to
reconnect people with nature by creating peaceful oasis : :
that enhances our quality of life and promotes personal ] i T g, e

well-being. ; i

PRESTIGE "ORIGIN
REF. 35517603 REF. 35517613

La OCDE (Organizacion para la Cooperacion y el Desarrollo “ '_ . : ;
Econdmico) estima que para 2050, el 70% de la poblacion S i e ST ' e
vivira en ciudades, alejando a las personas de la naturaleza. T T e o ] .
Esta comprobado que el contacto con el entorno natural es e 22 s
esencial para nuestra salud. VANITY RELAX SUBLIME
La coleccion TOUCH tiene como objetivo reconectar a las REF. 35517609 REF. 35517601 REF. 35517607
personas con la naturaleza creando oasis de paz que mejoren
nuestra calidad de vida y promuevan el bienestar personal.

s
o

35C

Water Max
Temperature

o

Guarantee Guarantee

AUTHENTIC 15 3

REF. 35517602

17 %

RECYCLED

Years

RecyClass

PLASTIC

Watertightness  Anti-stain
Estanqueidad Anti-Manchas

16






RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

ELEGANCE

TOUCH Collection

Slate rock elegance for minimalist retreats.

Elegancia de la pizarra para espacios minimalistas.

WATERTONE Guide: Dark Blue

Technical specifications

Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
Espesor

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

Slip resistance class C
Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A32

®
/A
R

100% SAFE

Security
Seguridad




TOUCH COLLECTION. ELEGANCE




RENOLIT ALKORPLAN




L
o
=2
<<
(&}
|
—
w
2
=4
f
(8]
|
—
=
o
o
T
[}
]
o
=




3
o
o
o
~
-
<<
[ =
o
o
=
i}
=<




TOUCH COLLECTION. ELEGANCE




RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

PRESTIGE

TOUCH Collection

Subtle grey stone for a touch of enduring sophistication.

Sutil piedra gris para un toque de sofisticacion duradera.

WATERTONE Guide: Dark Blue

Technical specifications

Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
Espesor

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

Slip resistance class C
Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

Security
Seguridad




TOUCH COLLECTION. PRESTIGE
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN




TOUCH COLLECTION. PRESTIGE
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN




TOUCH COLLECTION. PRESTIGE




RENOLIT ALKORPLAN
ORIGIN
TOUCH Collection

The strength of an unbreakable bond with nature.

La fuerza de un vinculo inquebrantable con la naturaleza.

WATERTONE Guide: Lignt Blue

v ) Technical specifications
Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
2 ] Espesor

—
>_< Pendulum test (Slip resistance)

Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

70
Slip resistance class C
= Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

=)
)
[EJ Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
___/
(e )
-~

Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

Security
10;:»5 Seguridad
T

30
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN
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TOUCH COLLECTION. ORIGIN
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN
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TOUCH COLLECTION. ORIGIN
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

VANITY

TOUCH Collection

Luxury that awakens the senses.

Un lujo que despierta los sentidos.

WATERTONE Guide: Light Blue

v ) Technical specifications
2 mm Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
Espesor
N

—
>_< Pendulum test (Slip resistance)

Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

ﬂ Slip resistance class C
= Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
—— | Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

Security
4 Seguridad

36



TOUCH COLLECTION. VANITY
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

L

TITTTH 1'
};uj:liir::.! *HH I

- .

38



TOUCH COLLECTION. VANITY
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN
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TOUCH COLLECTION. VANITY
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

RELAX

T H Collection

Turquoise reflections that envelop you in the serenity of the

Caribbean.

Reflejos turquesa que te envuelven en la serenidad del Caribe.

N2

Che

100% SAFE

WATERTONE Guide: Turquoise

Technical specifications

Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
Espesor

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

Slip resistance class C
Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

Security
Seguridad




TOUCH COLLECTION. RELAX




RENOLIT ALKORPLAN




TOUCH COLLECTION. RELAX
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN
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TOUCH COLLECTION. RELAX
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

SUBLIME

TOUCH Collection

Exquisite travertine marble with warm, natural tones.

Exquisito marmol travertino de tonos calidos y naturales.

WATERTONE Guide: Turquoise

v ) Technical specifications
Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
2 ] Espesor
N

—
>_< Pendulum test (Slip resistance)

Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

A
Slip resistance class C
= . . A .
// Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

[EJ Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
—— | Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

/A Security
oot Seguridad
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN
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TOUCH COLLECTION. SUBLIME
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

AUTHENTIC

TOUCH Collection

Rocky textures that capture nature's essence.

Texturas rocosas que capturan la esencia de la naturaleza.

WATERTONE Guide: Turquoise

v ) Technical specifications
2 mm Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
Espesor
N

>_< i Pendulum test (Slip resistance)

Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

SR
Slip resistance class C
= Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

=)
—
]j:[ Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
—__/
(o )

Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

Q‘; Security
oot Seguridad
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TOUCH COLLECTION. AUTHENTIC
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN
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TOUCH COLLECTION. AUTHENTIC
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

VOGUE

Collection

Reflect your identity o i :
URBAN LEGACY TROPICAL

RENOLIT ALKORPLAN'S VOGUE collection is meant to REF. 35717516 REF. 35717520 REF. 35717521

be a vehicle of expression, an element of our identity, ) B ol

a statement of who we are and who we want to be, an ; fid At R
attribute that can evolve and, like water, change.

La coleccion VOGUE de RENOLIT ALKORPLAN esta pensada

para ser un vehiculo de expresion, un elemento de nuestra

identidad, una declaracién de quiénes somos y de quiénes

queremos ser, un atributo que puede evolucionar y, como el
agua, cambiar.

SUMMER VINTAGE NORDIC
REF. 35717517 REF. 35717515 REF. 35717519
wn
(2}
35clll 15 I 3 120,
syl RECYCLED
Water Max Watertightness  Anti-stain & PLASTIC

Temperature  Estanqueidad Anti-Manchas

60
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

URBAN

VOGUE Collection

Minimalist expression of elegance and dynamism.

Expresion minimalista de elegancia y dinamismo.

WATERTONE Guide: Dark Blue

Technical specifications

Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
Espesor

P
3

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

Slip resistance class C
Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

SN[

Security

4 Seguridad

100% SAFE




VOGUE COLLECTION. URBAN




RENOLIT ALKORPLAN
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VOGUE COLLECTION. URBAN
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN
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VOGUE COLLECTION. URBAN
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

LEGACY

VOGUE Collection

The mark of experience and wisdom.

La huella de la experiencia y la sabiduria.

WATERTONE Guide: Turquoise

Technical specifications

Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
Espesor

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

Slip resistance class C
Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

JANNEIER

Security

4 Seguridad

100% SAFE




VOGUE COLLECTION. LEGACY
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

TROPICAL

VOGUE Collection

For nomadic, curious, and adventurous spirits.

Para espiritus ndmadas, curiosos y aventureros.

WATERTONE Guide: Turquoise

Technical specifications

Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
Espesor

P
3

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

Slip resistance class C
Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

SN[

Security

4 Seguridad

100% SAFE




VOGUE COLLECTION. TROPICAL




RENOLIT ALKORPLAN
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VOGUE COLLECTION. TROPICAL




RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

SUMMER

VOGUE Collection

Light and vitality for vibrant and authentic individuals.

Luz y vitalidad para personas vibrantes y auténticas.

WATERTONE Guide: Blue

Technical specifications

i Espesor

v
2 m Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
V'S

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

Slip resistance class C
Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

SN[

Security

4 Seguridad

100% SAFE




VOGUE COLLECTION. SUMMER
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN
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VOGUE COLLECTION. SUMMER

81



RENOLIT ALKORPLAN
VINTAGE
VOGUE Collection

The essence of the classic and distinction.

La esencia de lo clasico y la distincion.

WATERTONE Guide: Turquoise

v ) Technical specifications
2 mm Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
Espesor

—
r>_<, Pendulum test (Slip resistance)

Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

ﬂ Slip resistance class C
= Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
—— | Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

Security
4 Seguridad

82
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN
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VOGUE COLLECTION. VINTAGE
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN
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VOGUE COLLECTION. VINTAGE
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

NORDIC

VOGUE Collection

Soft and pure for calm souls.

Suave y puro para almas tranquilas.

WATERTONE Guide: Turquoise

Technical specifications

Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
Espesor

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

Slip resistance class C
Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

AN

Security
4 Seguridad

100% SAFE




VOGUE COLLECTION. NORDIC
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

CERAMICS EVOLVE

Collection

The beauty of becoming

The collection that grows with you. CERAMICS EVOLVE is a
pool membrane collection designed for real life moments.
Each design reflects a stage of life, showing style, taste, and
personality through the pool's water. This is a collection
that speaks of transformation, time, emotion, and identity

in motion.

La coleccion que crece contigo. CERAMICS EVOLVE es una
coleccion de membranas para piscinas disefiada para los
momentos de |a vida real. Cada disefio refleja una etapa de la
vida, mostrando estilo, gusto y personalidad a través del agua.
Esta es una coleccion que habla de transformacion, tiempo,
emocion e identidad en movimiento.

90

“ASHEN

REF. 35617302

i

B

VERDANT
REF. 35617303

35C

Water Max
Temperature

REF. 35617301

Guarantee

Guarantee

Years

Watertightness  Anti-stain
Estanqueidad Anti-Manchas
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

ASHEN

CERAMICS EVOLVE Collection

Wisdom. Strength. Essence.

Sabiduria, Fuerza, Esencia.

WATERTONE Guide: Dark Blue

Technical specifications

Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
Espesor

P
3

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

Slip resistance class C
Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

SN[

Security

4 Seguridad

100% SAFE




CERAMICS EVOLVE COLLECTION. ASHEN




RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

VERDANT

CERAMICS EVOLVE Collection

Exploration.Curiosity. Energy.

Inspiracion, Curiosidad, Energia.

WATERTONE Guide: Turquoise

Technical specifications

Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
Espesor

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizam

Slip resistance class C
Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

AN

Security
4 Seguridad

100% SAFE




CERAMICS EVOLVE COLLECTION. VERDANT
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

LVE Collection

Balance. Harmony. Maturity.

Equilibrio, Armonia, Madurez.

AN

[ ¢

100% SAFE

WATERTONE Guide: Turquoise

Technical specifications

Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
Espesor

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

Slip resistance class C
Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

Security
Seguridad




CERAMICS EVOLVE COLLECTION. DUNE

k L J
Houi«

.._...“_




RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

RELIEF

Collection

Born to be more

This pool surface will make you feel more secure. More
comfortable footholds. Flexible. Resistant.

Superficies que te aportan nuevas sensaciones con mayor
seguridad para que disfrutes aiin mas de tu piscina.

98

CARIBBEAN GREEN
REF. 81116703

SAND
REF. 81116705

LS

LIGHT GREY
REF. 81116706

e _--.-*___-;;_.'ﬁ
ADRIATIC BLUE i LIGHT BLUE

REF. 81116702 REF. 81116704

WHITE
REF. 81116701



RELIEF COLLECTION
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

BLACK
NEGRO
RELIEF Collection

This timeless and sophisticated color adds a touch of glamour
to your pool, creating a sleek and edgy ambiance that never
goes out of style.

Este color atemporal y sofisticado afiade un toque de glamour a tu
piscina, creando un ambiente elegante y vanguardista que nunca
pasa de moda.

WATERTONE Guide: Dark Blue

Technical specifications

Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
Espesor

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

Slip resistance class C
Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

®
/A
R

100% SAFE

Security
Seguridad




RELIEF COLLECTION. BLACK / NEGRO




RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

DARK GREY
GRIS OSCURO

Its understated elegance brings a contemporary touch,
creating a refined ambiance in your personal oasis.

Su elegancia discreta aporta un toque contemporaneo, creando
un ambiente refinado en tu oasis personal.

WATERTONE Guide: Dark Blue

Technical specifications

Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
Espesor

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

Slip resistance class C
Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

Security
Seguridad

100% SAFE




"'RELI F COLLECTION. DARK GREY / GRIS OSCURO
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

LIGHT GREY

RELIEF Collection
This elegant, understated shade creates a soft palette that
blends seamlessly into any environment.

Este tono elegante y discreto crea una paleta suave que se fusiona
perfectamente con cualquier entorno.

WATERTONE Guide: Light Blue

Technical specifications

Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
Espesor

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

Slip resistance class C
Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

) [B) () b b=

Security
4 Seguridad

100% SAFE







RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

CARIBBEAN GREEN
VERDE CARIBE

RELIEF Collection

Its vibrant green blue evokes the freshness of tropical

vegetation, providing a refreshing experience.

Su vibrante tonalidad verde evoca la frescura de la vegetacion
tropical, proporcionando una experiencia refrescante.

Technical specifications

Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
Espesor

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

Slip resistance class C
Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

) [B) () b b=

Security
4 Seguridad

100% SAFE




RELIEF COLLECTION. CARIBBEAN.ﬁEEN E CARIBE




RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

ADRIATIC BLUE
AZUL ADRIATICO

Bring the vivid color of one of the Mediterranean’s
most important regions to your pool.

Aporta a tu piscina el color vivido de una de las regiones
mas importantes del Mediterraneo.

WATERTONE Guide: Blue

Technical specifications

Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
Espesor

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

Slip resistance class C
Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

NiNEE

!
\

Security
Seguridad




RELIEF COLLECTION. ADRIATIC BLUE / AZUL ADRIATICO




RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

LIGHT BLUE

AZUL CLARO
RELIEF Collection

Enjoy the freshness with a soft tonality that evokes the
tranquility of sky and water, offering a haven of serenity in
your own aquatic space.

Disfruta de la frescura con una tonalidad suave que evoca la
tranquilidad del cielo y el agua, ofreciendo un refugio de serenidad
en tu propio espacio acuatico.

Technical specifications

Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
Espesor

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

Slip resistance class C
Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

) [B) () b b=

Security
4 Seguridad

100% SAFE







RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

SAND

RELIEF Collection
With its warm tone and subtle texture, it achieves a perfect
fusion between elegance and naturalness.

Con su tono calido y textura sutil, logra una fusion perfecta entre
elegancia y naturalidad.

WATERTONE Guide: Turquoise

v ) Technical specifications
1.8 | Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
mm Espesor

N

—
>_< Pendulum test (Slip resistance)

Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

7 )
ﬂ Slip resistance class C
= Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
—— | Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

Security
Seguridad

12



RELIEF COLLECTION. SAND / ARENA
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

14

WHITE

BLANCO
RELIEF Collection

Immerse yourself in purity thanks to a classic color that reflects
light impeccably, creating a serene and luminous atmosphere in
your pool.

Sumérgete en la pureza gracias a un color clasico que refleja la luz
de manera impecable, creando una atmdsfera serena y luminosa en
tu piscina.

WATERTONE Guide: Light Blue

Technical specifications

Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
Espesor

&S

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

N
e

N

Slip resistance class C
Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

o

i)Y

\

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

—
[ )
/A Security
10::‘“ Seguridad




RELIEF COLLECTION. WHITE / BLANCO

15



RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

ALIVE

Collection

Refresh your soul

An invitation to live fully, to find beauty in simplicity, and
to connect with the energy flowing around us. ALIVE stands
for vitality, joy and appreciation of life in all its fullness.

ALIVE es una invitacion a vivir plenamente, a encontrar la
belleza en la sencillez y a conectar con la energia que fluye
a nuestro alrededor. ALIVE es sindnimo de vitalidad, alegria y
apreciacion de la vida en toda su plenitud.

116

BHUMI

REF. 35117105
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

CHANDRA

ALIVE Collection

Dive into tranquility with CHANDRA'S peaceful embrace.

Sumérgete en la tranquilidad con el pacifico abrazo de CHANDRA.

WATERTONE Guide: Dark Blue

Technical specifications

:

Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
Espesor

[»3

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

X
)

h

Slip resistance class C
Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

o

DY

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

Security
Seguridad

»
A

100% SAFE

118
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

e
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ALIVE COLLECTION. CHANDRA

121



RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

PRANA

ALIVE Collection

Stay alive and energized with green PRANA.

Mantente vivo y lleno de energia con PRANA.

WATERTONE Guide: Turquoise

Technical specifications

Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
Espesor

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

Slip resistance class C
Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

Security
Seguridad

100% SAFE
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN




ALIVE COLLECTION. PRANA




RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

DHYANA

ALIVE Collection

Stay in a conscious state of tranquility with blue DHYANA.

Permanece en un estado consciente de tranquilidad con DHYANA.

NINEe

!
\

[
/a
[ ¢

100% SAFE

WATERTONE Guide: Blue

Technical specifications

Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
Espesor

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

Slip resistance class C
Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

Security
Seguridad







RENOLIT ALKORPLAN
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ALIVE COLLECTION. DHYANA

HITTINE




RENOLIT ALKORPLAN
ALIVE Collection

BHUMI reminds us of the importance of staying grounded and
stable in our lives.

BHUMI nos recuerda la importancia de mantener los pies en la c._:['!:
tierra y la estabilidad en nuestras vidas. i
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WATERTONE Guide: Turquoise

Technical specifications

:

Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
Espesor

<

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

X
)

h

Slip resistance class C
Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

o

J (1) §

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

Q‘; Security
oot Seguridad

130
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN
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ALIVE COLLECTION. BHUMI
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

KOLOS

Collection

Timeless endurance
DELOS ZEPHIR
Designed for high-traffic pools, KOLOS stands for resilience, REF. 35116103 REF. 35116101
setting new industry standards with unmatched durability
and resistance.

Disefiado para piscinas de alto trafico, KOLOS es sindnimo de
resistencia, estableciendo nuevos estandares en la industria

con una durabilidad y resistencia inigualables. The dark tone on the reverse side

is due to the high percentage of
recycled material.

El tono oscuro del reverso se debe
al alto porcentaje de material

reciclado.
o
Guarantee Guarantee 9 40 0/0
20 5 =]
Years U RECYCLED
(D)
Water Max Watertightness  Anti-stain oz PLAST|C

Temperature  Estanqueidad Anti-Manchas

134
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

DELOS

KOLOS Collection

Tones of blue inspired by strength and serenity, creating a pure,
elegant atmosphere that flows with the water.

Tonos de azul inspirados en la fuerza y la serenidad, que crean un
ambiente puro y elegante que fluye con el agua.

WATERTONE Guide: Blue

Technical specifications

Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
Espesor

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

Slip resistance class C
Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

) [B) (b b

Security

4 Seguridad

100% SAFE




ZEPHIR

KOLOS Collection
A refreshing white that captures the essence of a gentle breeze,
bringing calm and vitality to the water.

Un blanco refrescante que captura la esencia de una suave brisa,
aportando calma y vitalidad al agua.

WATERTONE Guide: Light Blue

Technical specifications

Thickness Especificaciones técnicas
Espesor

b

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

X
)

Jh

Slip resistance class C
Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

o

DY

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

Security
Seguridad

»
A

100% SAFE

KOLOS COLLECTION. DELOS / ZEPHIR

137



RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

2000

Collection

Unicolor PVC reinforced membrane

Lacquered 1.5mm single colour pve reinforced membrane
with highly resistant pigments and durable plasticisers
designed to last in a swimming pool.

Membrana armada monocolor de 1,5 mm, lacada, con

pigmentos de gran resistencia y plastificantes de alta
durabilidad, destinada a perdurar en la piscina.

138

CARIBBEAN GREEN
REF. 35216204

SAND
REF. 35216210

DARK GREY
REF. 35216327

ADRIATIC BLUE
REF. 35216203

WHITE
REF. 35216202

LIGHT GREY
REF. 35216236

LIGHT BLUE
REF. 35216205






RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

BLACK
NEGRO

2000 Collection

Mysterious and unique pools in deep black to create
environments with a mirror effect.

Piscinas misteriosas y Unicas de un negro profundo para crear
ambientes con efecto espejo.

WATERTONE Guide: Dark Blue

Technical specifications

Especificaciones técnicas

Thickness
Espesor

Security
Seguridad

100% SAFE




2000 COLLECTION. BLACK / NEGRO
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

DARK GREY
GRIS OSCURO

2000 Collection

Elegant, sensual, and timeless pools that will give prestige
and beauty to your garden.

Piscinas elegantes, sensuales y eternas que daran prestigio y
belleza a tu jardin.

WATERTONE Guide: Dark Blue

Technical specifications

Especificaciones técnicas

Thickness
Espesor

[ ]
8 g:curity
guridad

100% SAFE




2000 COLLECTION. DARK GREY / GRIS OSCURO
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

LIGHT GREY
GRIS CLARO

2000 Collection

Cosmopolitan, minimalist, and beautiful pools that will never
go out of style.

Piscinas cosmopolitas, minimalistas y de gran belleza que nunca
pasaran de moda.

WATERTONE Guide: Light Blue

Technical specifications
Especificaciones técnicas

Thickness
Espesor

[ ]
e Security
Seguridad

100% SAFE




2000 COLLECTION. LIGHT GREY / GRIS CLARO
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

CARIBBEAN GREEN
VERDE CARIBE

2000 Collection

Exotic pools with Caribbean waters that invite you to escape
from routine and stress.

Piscinas exodticas, de aguas caribefias, que invitan a escapar de la
rutina y del estrés.

Technical specifications

Especificaciones técnicas

Thickness
Espesor

[ ]
e Securfty
Seguridad

100% SAFE




2000 COLLECTION. CARIBBEAN GREEN / VERDE CARIBE

147



RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

ADRIATIC BLUE
AZUL ADRIATICO

2000 Collection

The intense blue of the Mediterranean Sea in pools full of color
and effervescence to be experienced and enjoyed in summer.

El azul intenso del mar Mediterraneo en piscinas llenas de color y
efervescencia que se viven y disfrutan en verano.

WATERTONE Guide: Blue

Technical specifications
Especificaciones técnicas

Thickness
Espesor

[ ]
@ Security
Seguridad

100% SAFE




2000 COLLECTION. ADRIATIC BLUE / AZUL ADRIATICO




RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

LIGHT BLUE
AZUL CLARO

2000 Collection

Eternal pools full of light, color, and joy to spend unforgettable
moments.

Piscinas eternas llenas de luz, color y alegria para pasar grandes
momentos inolvidables.

Technical specifications

Especificaciones técnicas

Thickness
Espesor

[ ]
/A Security
4 Seguridad

100% SAFE




2000 COLLECTION. LIGHT BLUE / AZUL CLARO
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

SAND

2000 Collection
Relax in your crystal clear pool as if you were on an exotic and
remote tropical beach.

Relajate en tu piscina cristalina como si estuvieras en una exdtica
y remota playa tropical.

WATERTONE Guide: Turquoise

Technical specifications
Especificaciones técnicas

Security
Seguridad

Thickness
Espesor
[ ]
AN
[ ¢4
100% SAFE




2000 COLLECTION. SAND / ARENA
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

WHITE

2000 Collection
Crystalline, luminous, fresh, and always elegant pools to enjoy
the sun and the summer.

Piscinas cristalinas, luminosas, frescas y siempre elegantes para
disfrutar del sol y del verano.

WATERTONE Guide: Light Blue

Technical specifications
Especificaciones técnicas

Thickness

Espesor
~

Security
4 Seguridad

100% SAFE

154



2000 COLLECTION. WHITE / BLANCO
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

3000

Collection

Printed PVC reinforced membrane

Double-lacquered printed 1.5mm reinforced laminate
available in exclusive designs to decorate at the same time
as waterproof.

Laminado reforzado impreso doble lacado de 1,5mm
disponible en disefios exclusivos para decorar al mismo tiempo
que impermeabiliza.

Technical specifications
Especificaciones técnicas

Thickness
Espesor
[ ]

Security

/A
4 Seguridad

100% SAFE

156

PERSIA BLUE
"REF. 35417217

WATERTONE Guide: Blue

WATERTONE Guide: Blue

EhdEEEE REE
PEEREARREES
EEERE NS
i M asxE =
BELENETN BE
EEEEED _EEN
PERSIA SAND

REF. 35417220

WATERTONE Guide: Blue

BYSANCE BLUE
REF. 35417209

WATERTONE Guide: Blue
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN
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3000 COLLECTION

3000 Collection . Marble
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

NATURAL POOL

Collection

Designed to give swimming pools

and ponds a natural look DARK GREY LIGHT GREY

REF. 00328004 REF. 00328005
RENOLIT ALKORPLAN NATURAL POOL is an environmentally non-lacquered
friendly product. Its new formulation means the membrane

can be used in contact of fish and plants. Ideal for ponds.

RENOLIT ALKORPLAN NATURAL POOL es una membrana
armada especificamente desarrollada para revestir biopiscinas.
Sin tratamiento fungicidas para ser totalmente compatible
con las plantas y la vida acuatica.

Ideal para estanques.

GREEN NATURE
REF. 00328006

Technical specifications

Especificaciones técnicas

Thickness V
Espesor

o Biocide Free
@ Security Sin Biocidas

Seguridad

100% SAFE
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NATURAL POOL COLLECTION
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AROUND THE POOL

DECKING

DECKING
PLAY IT SAFE

ONE SYSTEM, THE ENTIRE POOL
UN SOLO SISTEMA, TODA LA PISCINA

RENOLIT ALKORPLAN DECKING is the ideal deck product.
It provides a waterproof and slip-resistant surface that requires
minimal maintenance and will last for many seasons.

Butt-welding this product provides a continuous floor surface
and a completely waterproof solution.

It can be combined with an interior pool membrane, creating
a waterproof solution for the entire facility.

DECKING SOLID Collection redefine las posibilidades de disefio y
durabilidad en areas circundantes a la piscina. Nuestra linea para
exteriores de piscina es una declaracion de estilo y resistencia que
se integra a la perfeccion en cualquier entorno.

Es una innovacion antideslizante que redefine la seguridad y el
confort en los alrededores de la piscina.

Puede combinarse con una membrana interior para piscinas,
creando una solucion impermeable para toda la instalacion. La
soldadura a testa de este producto proporciona una superficie
continua y una solucién completamente impermeable.




® Quick Installation: Fast and simple installation compared
to traditional decking options.

e Continuous Floor: When the rolls are butt-welded this
product provides a continuous a continuous floor surface
with discrete joint.

® Guaranty of watertightness.

® Easy Cleaning & Mantainance.

® Design and Functionality.

® Rapida Instalacion: Su formato y método de instalacion
garantizan un considerable ahorro de tiempo frente a los
pavimentos tradicionales.

® Suelo Continuo: Disefiado para ser instalado como una
superficie continua, con juntas discretas.

® Garantia de estanqueidad.

® Facil limpieza y mantenimiento.

® Disefio y funcionalidad.

WHAT IS DECKING?

Waterproof slip resistant surfaces
around the pool

;QUE ES DECKING?

Superficies impermeables y antideslizantes
para pavimentos alrededor de la piscina

APPLICATIONS: APLICACIONES:

® Aquatic facility pool decks. ® Entornos de piscina.
® Lockers rooms. ® \estuarios.

e Showers. e Duchas.

e Athletic facilities. e Salas de fitness.

® Gyms. ® Gimnasios.

® Spa and hot tub decks. Spa y balnearios.

DECKING

163



RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

DECKING

SOLID Collection

SOLID Collection offers a durable solution, with a
continuous surface and it is reliable for any indoor or
outdoor decking area around the pool.

The collection comes in three modern and elegant colors:
Light Grey, Grey and Sand. These neutral tones complement
any style and integrate perfectly with the pool design.

GREY LIGHT GREY
REF. 35817807 REF. 35817805 REF. 35817806

La gama SOLID ofrece una solucién duradera, continua
y confiable para cualquier proyecto de pavimento humedo de
piscina, ya sea interior o exterior.

La coleccion se presenta en tres colores modernos y elegantes:
Light Grey, Grey y Sand. Estos tonos neutros complementan
cualquier estilo de disefio y se integran perfectamente con el
entorno de su piscina.

Guarantee

10

Years

Watertightness
Estanqueidad
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

GREY

GRIS

The DARK GREY color option uses darker tones imitating the
look of slate and other dark natural stones. This color option
provides a striking look that complements that latest in modern,
architectural design trends.

Se inspira en las tonalidades mas oscuras y neutras que
encontramos en la tira y rocas naturales, dando un punto de
contraste mas marcado que aporta personalidad.

. Technical specifications
Thickness ) ) o
Espesor Especificaciones técnicas

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

Slip resistance class C
Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

Slipperiness Certificate
Certificado de Resbaladicidad

Fire Resistant Class BFSL1
Resistencia al Fuego Clase BFSL1

Slip Resistance
Resistencia al Deslizamiento

EN14041:2018

AIEES
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

LIGHT GREY

GRIS CLARO

The LIGHT GREY color option uses neutral tones inspired by
nature to provide a uniform surface solution that imitates

traditional concrete decking and complements any aquatic

facility design.

Proyecta las tonalidades neutras extraidas de la piedra natural de
tonos claros, consiguiendo entornos equilibrados al aplicarlo como
pavimento.

Technical specifications
Thickness ) ) )
Espesor Especificaciones técnicas

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

Slip resistance class C
Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C

o
£

Coefficient of friction ANSI A326.3
Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

A

Slipperiness Certificate
Certificado de Resbaladicidad

Fire Resistant Class BFSL1
Resistencia al Fuego Clase BFSL1

Slip Resistance
Resistencia al Deslizamiento

EN14041:2018

AIEES




DECKING COLLECTION. LIGHT GREY / GRIS CLARO
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

SAND

ARENA

Imitates the warm tones found in natural sand using rich
earth tones with darker brown accents and a range a lighter
beige colors that blend beautifully into warmer, aquatic
architectural designs.

Inspirado en la naruraleza, en la arena natural, donde se mezclan
matices de colores térreos que van desde los marrones oscuros
hasta los beige mas claros.

Technical specifications

v
Thickness
2mm Espesor Especificaciones técnicas
N

Pendulum test (Slip resistance)
Test del péndulo (Resistencia al deslizamiento)

7

=
7
Slip resistance class C

= Resistencia al deslizamiento Categoria C
=)
—
EEJ Coefficient of friction ANS| A326.3

Coeficiente de friccion ANSI A326.3

—
@ Slipperiness Certificate
PR Certificado de Resbaladicidad
DS
)
Fire Resistant Class BFSL1
Resistencia al Fuego Clase BFSL1

R1 2 Slip Resistance

Resistencia al Deslizamiento

c € EN14041:2018
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POOL MAINTENANCE
MANTENIMIENTO DE LA PISCINA

BUTT WELDING
SOLDADURA TESTA

PERSONALIZE YOUR IDEAL POOL
PERSONALIZA TU PISCINA IDEAL



POOL MAINTENANCE / MANTENIMIENTO DE LA PISCINA

POOL
MAINTENANCE

MANTENIMIENTO
DE LA PISCINA
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN offers you a basic pool maintenance manual
so that you can enjoy your pool for as long as possible.

Download

RENOLIT ALKORPLAN os ofrece un manual de mantenimiento
basico de la piscina para que puedas disfrutar el maximo tiempo
de tu piscina.

Descarga aqui
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RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

BUTT WELDING
SOLDADURA A TESTA

RENOLIT recommends the butt welding technique on the pool
floor on TOUCH, VOGUE and CERAMICS EVOLVE collections of
2mm for an impeccable finish of your pool. From an aesthetic
point of view, the butt welding technique ensures the joints are
considerable less noticeable.

RENOLIT recomienda la técnica de soldadura a testa en el suelo
de la piscina sobre las membranas TOUCH, VOGUE y CERAMICS
EVOLVE de 2mm para un acabado impecable de tu piscina. Desde
un punto de vista estético, la técnica de soldadura a testa permite
que las juntas sean mucho menos perceptibles.
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Completely invisible welding N ~
Soldadura completamente invisible
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NOT ALL THE GEOTEXTILES ARE THE SAME

RENOLIT ALKORPLAN geotextile is an exclusive RENOLIT
fungicide felt that is installed under the membrane to protect
it from any irregularities that the surface of the pool may have
and make the bathers steps more comfortable. It is made of
rot-proof blue polypropylen. It is always marked with the
RENOLIT ALKORPLUS brand.

NO TODOS LOS GEOTEXTILES SON IGUALES

El geotextil RENOLIT ALKORPLAN es un fieltro fungicida exclusivo
de RENOLIT que se instala bajo la membrana para protegerla de
las irreqularidades que pueda tener la superficie de la piscina y
hacer la pisada del bafiista mucho mas confortable. Esta fabricado
en polipropileno azul y siempre marcado con la marca RENOLIT
ALKORPLUS.

H N

81006005 81006006 81006007
Width / Ancho: 1,50m* 1,65m 2,00m

*Specific for butt welding

*Especifico para soldadura a testa

BUTT WELDING / SOLDADURA A TESTA

ADVANTAGES

¢ The fungicide treatment prevents the proliferation of
bacteria under the membrane (appearance of indelible
stains).

® The geotextile disguises any imperfection of the
substrate under the membrane.

® Makes the bathers steps more comfortable.

® Helps to maintain the temperature of the pool water.

® Plays a key role in the butt welding system.

e E| tratamiento fungicida previene la proliferacion de
bacterias bajo la membrana (aparicion de manchas
indelebles).

® Disimula imperfecciones en la estructura del vaso bajo
la membrana.

® Hace la pisada mas confortable para el bafista.

® Ayuda a mantener la temperatura del agua de tu piscina.

® Juega un papel fundamental en el sistema de soldadura
a testa.

175



RENOLIT ALKORPLAN

PERSONALIZE
YOUR IDEAL POOL

PERSONALIZA
TU PISCINA IDEAL

With our pool configurator you can test any RENOLIT ALKORPLAN
membrane to see what it would look like. You can choose between
some different surroundings, with or without water, and how it
would look like in daylight or night time.

Con nuestro configurador de piscinas, puedes probar cualquier
membrana RENOLIT ALKORPLAN para ver como se veria. Puedes
elegir entre varios entornos, piscina llena o vacia, y como se veria
en pleno dia o durante la noche.
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RENOLIT
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This document substitutes and annuls any other that has
been previously published on the same subject.

The colours shown in this catalogue can vary from the
original.

RENOLIT reserves the right to change colours and designs.
Este documento sustituye y anula cualquier otro que se
haya publicado anteriormente sobre el mismo tema.

Los colores que figuran en este catalogo pueden variar con

respecto al original.

RENOLIT se reserva el derecho a modificar colores y disefios.

Edition 2026








